Fecha

(DD/MM)

3-May
4-May
10-May
12-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
18-May
24-May
1-Jun
5-Jun
7-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun

CALENDARIO ABRIL-MAYO-JUNIO

Asignatura

ingles
Geometria
Filosofia
Matematica
arte
ciencias
tecnologia
Historia
Geometria
Filosofia
Historia
Lenguaje
Filosofia
arte
ciencias
tecnologia
Ingles
Geometria
Matematica
Lenguaje

Curso Tipo de Evaluacion

5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B
5°B

Prueba parcial
Prueba Geometria
Trabajo Practico
Prueba parcial
trabajo practico
guia evaluada
trabajo practico
mapa regional
Trabajo

Guia Evaluado

triptico regionalizacion

Triptico libro libre

Prueba de contenidos

trabajo practico
Prueba parcial
trabajo practico

Prueba de unidad Unit 2

Prueb Geometria
Prueba parcial
Prueba Unidad 2

Profesor

Vivian Riquelme
Patricio Soto
Nashka Leyton
Patricio Soto
Carolina Dahlin
Javiera Dellafori
Carolina Dahlin
Gabriel Orellana
Patricio Soto
Nashka Leyton
Gabriel Orellana
Marcela Campos
Nashka Leyton
Carolina Dahlin
Javiera Dellafori
Carolina Dahlin
Vivian Riquelme
Patricio Soto
Patricio Soto
Marcela Campos

%

25%
25%
25%
20%
25%
25%
25%
15%
25%
25%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
50%
20%
20%



	5°B

